
West View Recreation Center GYM Schedule January 10, 2024 - March 15, 2024

Side North South North South North South North South North South North South North South

6a
6:30a

7a
8a
8:30a

9a

10a
10:30a

11a

12p

12:30p

1p

2p
2:30p

3p
4p
5p

6p

7p

8p
8:30p

Pickle-

ball

6:30a-9a

Pickle-

ball

League

6p-9p

Pickleball

(drop-in)

Wom Adv - Mon 8:30a-10:30a

Wom Social - Mon 10:30a-2:30p

Wom Social - Wed 9a-12p

Men's - Tue, Thur 6:30a-9a

Coed Social - Tue/Thur/Sun

Volleyball

(registration only)

Adult Coed - Mon

Senior Coed - Fri

Sr

Volley-

ball

9a-12p

Basketball

6a-8a

Basketball

6a-8a

Pickle-

ball

12:30p-

2:30p

Pickle-

ball

9a-12p

Men's Basketball

League

6:30p-9p                                                                

Men's Basketball League

(registration only)

Wed 1/10-2/28

Special Olympics Basketball

(registration only)

Sat 1/6-3/23

Pickleball League

(registration only)

Thur 1/11-3/7

Basketball

5p-9p

No music systems allowed                    *DUE TO OTHER CITY PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Basketball

9a-11a

Basketball

(cross-court)

*DROP-IN Basketball is available during non-scheduled time periods - single basket play ONLY

Pickle-

ball

8:30a-

10:30a
Pickle-

ball

9a-12p

Pickle-

ball

9a-12a

Pickle-

ball

6:30a-9a

Pickle-

ball

11a-2p

Basketball

6a-8a

Volley-

ball

League

6p-9p

Volleyball League

(registration only)

Adult Coed - Tue 1/9-3/12                                                                                                                                                                                      

Pickle-

ball

10:30a-

12:30p

Basketball

7a-11p

Volley-

ball

6p-8p

Basket-

ball

12p-1p

Monday SundaySaturdayTuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

1/2/2024


