West View Recreation Center

GYM Schedule

	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
<u>Side</u>	<u>North</u>	<u>South</u>	<u>North</u>	<u>South</u>	<u>North</u>	<u>South</u>	<u>North</u>	<u>South</u>	<u>North</u>	<u>South</u>	<u>North</u>	<u>South</u>	<u>North</u>	<u>South</u>
6a 6:30a 7a 8a 8:30a	Pickle-ball 8:30a-10:30a Pickle-		Pickle- ball 6:30a-9a		Basketball 6a-8a Pickle- ball 9a-12a		Pickle- ball 6:30a-9a		Basketball 6a-8a Sr Volley- ball 9a-12p		Basketball 7a-11p			
9a 10a _{10:30a}			Pickle- ball 9a-12p				Pickle- ball 9a-12p						Basketball 9a-11a	
11a 12p 12:30p	ball 10:30a- 12:30p Pickle-								34	124	Basket- ball 12p-1p			Pickle- ball 11a-2p
1p 2p 2:30p	ball 12:30p- 2:30p													
3p 4p 5p	Volley-													
6p 7p 8p 8:30p	ball 6p-8p		Volley- ball League 6p-9p	Men's Basketball League 6:30p-9p		Pickle- ball League 6p-9p			etball -9p					
Pickleball (drop-in) Wom Adv - Mon 8:30a-10:30a Wom Social - Mon 10:30a-2:30p				<u>Volleyball</u> (registration only) Adult Coed - Mon Senior Coed - Fri				Pickleball League (registration only) Thur 1/11-3/7		Men's Basketball League (registration only) Wed 1/10-2/28				
Wom Social - Wed 9a-12p Men's - Tue, Thur 6:30a-9a Coed Social - Tue/Thur/Sun				Ad	Volleyball League (registration only) Adult Coed - Tue 1/9-3/12				Basketball cross-cour		Special Olympics Basketball (registration only) Sat 1/6-3/23			

*DROP-IN Basketball is available during non-scheduled time periods - single basket play ONLY